
Stop Depart/
Arrive

Depart/
Arrive

Depart/
Arrive

Depart/
Arrive

Depart/
Arrive

Lilydale Pine Hill Caravan Park

BIG4 Park Lane Holiday Park

Badger Creek Blueberry Winery

Coombe Estate

Yering Farm Wines

Napoleon Cider & Punt Road Wines

St Huberts Cellar Door & Hubert Estate

Domaine Chandon

Oakridge Wines

Tokar Estate

Dominique Portet

Four Pillars / Payten & Jones Wine 

Innocent Bystander 

Boat O'Craigo

BIG4 Park Lane Holiday Park

Lilydale Pine Hill Caravan Park

 

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:33 am

10:48 am

10:53 am

10:58 am

11:00 am

11:03 am

11:07 am

11:11 am

11:15 am

11:22 am

11:26 am

11:30 am

 

 

 

 

 

11:30 am

11:33 am

11:48 am

11:53 am

11:58 am

12:00 pm

12:03 pm

12:07 pm

12:11 pm

12:15 pm

12:22 pm

12:26 pm

12:31 pm

 

 

 

 

 

12:38 pm

12:41 pm

12:56 pm

1:01 pm

1:06 pm

1:08 pm

1:11 pm

1:15 pm

1:19 pm

1:23 pm

1:30 pm

1:34 pm

1:39 pm

 

 

 

 

 

1:46 pm

1:49 pm

2:04 pm

2:09 pm

2:14 pm

2:16 pm

2:19 pm

2:23 pm

2:27 pm

2:31 pm

2:38 pm

2:42 pm

2:47 pm

 

 

 

 

 

2:54 pm

2:57 pm

3:12 pm

3:17 pm

3:22 pm

3:24 pm

3:27 pm

3:31 pm

3:35 pm

3:39 pm

3:46 pm

3:50 pm

3:55 pm

4:10 pm

4:40 pm

 

Pick Up/Return $74.95

TICKETS

HOW IT WORKS
Choose up to 4 stops from the
timetable
The bus loops around every hour
Example:

hop off @ Coombe Estate
10:48am
hop on @Coombe Estate
11:48am

IMPORTANT
Some venues may require
a booking for tastings.
Please organise with the
venues directly.
No groups larger than 5

FOLLOW US @hopitmelbourne @hopitmelbourneGET IN TOUCH contact@hopit.com.au

03 8596 2659

FIND OUT MORE

YARRA VALLEY HOP
ON HOP OFF BUS


