

#### YARRA VALLEY HOP ON HOP OFF BUS

## **TICKETS**

Pick Up/Return **\$74.95** 

## **HOW IT WORKS**

- Choose **up to 4 stops** from the
- The bus loops around every hour
- Example:
  - hop off @ Coombe Estate
  - hop on @Coombe Estate

#### **IMPORTANT**

- a **booking** for tastings.

# **FIND OUT MORE**



Stop	Depart/ Arrive	Depart/ Arrive	Depart/ Arrive	Depart/ Arrive	Depart/ Arrive
Lilydale Pine Hill Caravan Park	10:00 am				
BIG4 Park Lane Holiday Park	10:30 am	11:30 am	12:38 pm	1:46 pm	2:54 pm
Badger Creek Blueberry Winery	10:33 am	11:33 am	12:41 pm	1:49 pm	2:57 pm
Coombe Estate	10:48 am	11:48 am	12:56 pm	2:04 pm	3:12 pm
Yering Farm Wines	10:53 am	11:53 am	1:01 pm	2:09 pm	3:17 pm
Napoleon Cider & Punt Road Wines	10:58 am	11:58 am	1:06 pm	2:14 pm	3:22 pm
St Huberts Cellar Door & Hubert Estate	11:00 am	12:00 pm	1:08 pm	2:16 pm	3:24 pm
Domaine Chandon	11:03 am	12:03 pm	1:11 pm	2:19 pm	3:27 pm
Oakridge Wines	11:07 am	12:07 pm	1:15 pm	2:23 pm	3:31 pm
Tokar Estate	11:11 am	12:11 pm	1:19 pm	2:27 pm	3:35 pm
Dominique Portet	11:15 am	12:15 pm	1:23 pm	2:31 pm	3:39 pm
Four Pillars / Payten & Jones Wine	11:22 am	12:22 pm	1:30 pm	2:38 pm	3:46 pm
Innocent Bystander	11:26 am	12:26 pm	1:34 pm	2:42 pm	3:50 pm
Boat O'Craigo	11:30 am	12:31 pm	1:39 pm	2:47 pm	3:55 pm
BIG4 Park Lane Holiday Park					4:10 pm
Lilydale Pine Hill Caravan Park					4:40 pm

**FOLLOW US** 





